
EuroHockey Indoor Club Champions Cup 2015 Men
13 - 15 Feb 2015

Muelheim an der Ruhr, Germany

Appointment Sheet - 13 February 2015

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
01 13 Feb 2015 10:30 Pool A

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Uhlenhorst Mulheim White White Green Red

East Grinstead Navy Navy White Red
Umpires van EERT Roel (NED) PONTUS Michaël (BEL)

Reserve Umpire STENBERG Nicklas (SWE)
Scoring/Timing Judges DIXON Ross (SCO) TEKOTTE Thomas (GER)

Technical Officer DI MARIA RENDA Domenico (ITA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
02 13 Feb 2015 11:40 Pool A

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
C.H. SPV Complutense Red Navy Red Green
HC Rotweiss Wettingen Black White Black Yellow

Umpires TARNOCZI Oliver (AUT) GOLOVANOV Mikhail (RUS)
Reserve Umpire STENBERG Nicklas (SWE)

Scoring/Timing Judges DI MARIA RENDA Domenico (ITA) KNECHTEN Andreas (GER)
Technical Officer BRÜNING Michiel (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
03 13 Feb 2015 12:50 Pool B

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Dinamo Stroitel Ekaterinburg Red Blue Red Blue

Partille SC White White White Yellow
Umpires van BUNGE Coen (NED) BLASCH Fabian (GER)

Reserve Umpire WIMMER Joachim (SUI)
Scoring/Timing Judges DIXON Ross (SCO) TIMM Susanne (GER)

Technical Officer DI MARIA RENDA Domenico (ITA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
04 13 Feb 2015 14:00 Pool B

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Royal HC Namur Red Red Red Orange

SV Arminen White Black Black Yellow
Umpires BENFORD Tim (ENG) MARTINEZ Luis (ESP)

Reserve Umpire WIMMER Joachim (SUI)
Scoring/Timing Judges BRÜNING Michiel (NED) KNECHTEN Andreas (GER)

Technical Officer DIXON Ross (SCO)

Tournament Director
POLLARD Howard (ENG)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Champions Cup 2015 Men
13 - 15 Feb 2015

Muelheim an der Ruhr, Germany

Appointment Sheet - 13 February 2015

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
05 13 Feb 2015 15:30 Pool A, Pool C

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
East Grinstead White Navy White Black

HC Rotweiss Wettingen Red White Red Blue
Umpires TARNOCZI Oliver (AUT) STENBERG Nicklas (SWE)

Reserve Umpire van EERT Roel (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges DIXON Ross (SCO) TEKOTTE Thomas (GER)

Technical Officer DI MARIA RENDA Domenico (ITA)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
06 13 Feb 2015 16:40 Pool A

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
C.H. SPV Complutense Navy Navy Navy Green

Uhlenhorst Mulheim White White Red Red
Umpires PONTUS Michaël (BEL) GOLOVANOV Mikhail (RUS)

Reserve Umpire van EERT Roel (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges DI MARIA RENDA Domenico (ITA) TIMM Susanne (GER)

Technical Officer BRÜNING Michiel (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
07 13 Feb 2015 17:50 Pool B

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Partille SC Red Red Red Yellow

SV Arminen Black Black Black Yellow
Umpires MARTINEZ Luis (ESP) BLASCH Fabian (GER)

Reserve Umpire BENFORD Tim (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges BRÜNING Michiel (NED) KNECHTEN Andreas (GER)

Technical Officer DIXON Ross (SCO)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
08 13 Feb 2015 19:00 Pool B, Pool C

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Royal HC Namur Black Black Black Orange

Dinamo Stroitel Ekaterinburg Red Red Red Yellow
Umpires van BUNGE Coen (NED) WIMMER Joachim (SUI)

Reserve Umpire BENFORD Tim (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges BRÜNING Michiel (NED) TEKOTTE Thomas (GER)

Technical Officer DI MARIA RENDA Domenico (ITA)
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Tournament Director
POLLARD Howard (ENG)
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